
Date Day Location Meet

March 22 Saturday Williston, ND Scobey/WP Indoor Invite

March 29 Saturday Glasgow Glasgow Invitational

April 5 Saturday Havre Cal Wearley Memorial

April 10 Thursday Lambert R&L HS Invite

April 18 Friday Sidney Sidney Invitational

April 24 Thursday Whitewater Whitewater HS Invitational

April 25 Friday Glendive Glendive Invitational

April 29 Tuesday Glasgow 43rd Annual Norm Girard Top 10 

May 2 Friday Havre North Star Meet

May 7 Wednesday Glasgow District 3C

May 15 Thursday Sidney Eastern C Divisional

May 23-24 Thursday/Friday Missoula State C

Date Day Location Meet

April 5 Saturday Havre Cal Wearley Memorial

April 11 Friday Glasgow Glasgow MS Invitational

April 24 Thursday Whitewater Whitewater HS Invitational

April 26 Saturday Malta Malta MS Meet

May 2 Friday Lambert R&L MS Invite

May 7 Wednesday Glasgow District 3C
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2025 Nashua High School Track

2025 Nashua Junior High Track




